ENCICARB 100mg Injection 2ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Elemental Iron 100mg
By Emcure Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.467.50
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Out of stock

Notify me
Available substitute for ENCICARB 100mg Injection 2ml 1 substitute/s available
Name Price
In Stock
Rs.950.00

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for ENCICARB 100mg Injection 2ml

What is ENCICARB 100MG?

  • ENCICARB 100MG contains ferric carboxymaltose
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What ENCICARB 100MG is used for?

It is used to treat iron deficiency anemia in adult who have :

  • intolerance to oral iron or who have not responded well to treatment with oral iron
  • non-dialysis dependent chronic kidney disease
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Tell your healthcare provider about all your medical conditions, including if you:

  • have had an allergic reaction to iron given into your vein
  • have high blood pressure
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or planning to become pregnant, or breastfeeding talk to your doctor before taking this medicine
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking:

  • oral iron preparations
  • prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins, and herbal supplements
Read more Read less
  • Your doctor or nurse will administer ENCICARB 100MG diluted by injection as infusion
  • ENCICARB 100MG is given intravenously (into your vein) by your doctor in 2 doses at least 7 days apart
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • serious allergic reactions including itching, hives, wheezing, and low blood pressure
  • high blood pressure with face flushing, dizziness, or nausea
Read more Read less
  • low levels of phosphorous in your blood
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Store at room temperature between (15-25ºC)
  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Do not accept if vial seal is broken
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use